The Divisional Manager, Garia Division Office, WBSEDCL invites e-Tender (on Item Rate Template) from genuine 
bonafide,  experienced & resourceful manufacturers / Distributors for supply, delivery of the following items :        

Tender  Value : 

Rs 1380950.00 (Thirteen lakh eighty thousand nine hundred fifty only) 

Earnest Money (Rs.) : Rs. 28000.00 (Twenty eight  thousand only) 

Sl 
No 

Material Description Unit Quantity Delivery Location Delivery Time 

1 Insulation-Piercing Connector 
(ABC) - 50-70 sq mm for Main 
& Service 
Cable for connecting 
Distribution Box along 
with end cap (Main 16 to 95 
mm2, Tap 04 to